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Environmental 
Improving Equipment

NISHIO RENT ALL VIETNAM CO., LTD.NISHIO RENT ALL VIETNAM CO., LTD.

Spot Cooler

Infrared Heater

Dehumidifier

SUIDEN

1 Phase - AC200V

25℃～45℃

DAIKIN
TTIM560B2
3 Phase - 380V
62,000

100m3/min
1,950×2,100×1,735

1,040

SS-22DD-8A

800

390×430×808
37

SS-40DC-8A

1,650

470×520×1,120
71

Make
Model
Power Supply
Power (W)
Temperature
Dimensions W×D×H (mm)
Weight (kg)
※ Rental Item : Extend Exhaust Duct 5m

VAL6 KBE1S
28,000kcal / 32.5kw

Diesel
35ℓ
230V
60W

810mm×655mm×695mm
38kg

Model
Heat Output
Fuel
Tank Capacity
Power Source
Power Consumption
Dimension (HxWxD)
Dry Weight

ID-12000S
50
1～40
380
14.16

2,500×600×1,800
610

RFB-500F
14
1～40
200
0.54

858×377×407
36

DM-15V
14
1～40
200
0.54

835×430×390
33

Model
Dehumidification (L/H)
Temperature (℃)
Voltage (V)
Power (kW)
Dimensions L×W×H (mm)
Weight (kg)
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SUIDEN DAIKIN

RFB-500F

ID-12000S

DM-15V

Extend Exhaust Duct
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